






Dom Research Centre is the R&D
facility of DOM Ceramiche. The
R&D team combines business 
culture, creativity, sensitivity to
trends and design capability with
strong technical competence and
continuous updating, supported by
the use of technologies and
equipment of the latest generation.
This union of technical know-how
and creativity gives rise to superior
quality materials, where aesthetic
sophistication and modernity are
accompanied by excellent technical
qualities in the product, the series
of accessories, and the service.
Dom Research Centre est le centre
de recherche et de développement
de DOM Ceramiche. Quand le 
savoir de l’entreprise, la créativité,
la réceptivité aux tendances et
l’aptitude à la conception s’allient
à une forte compétence technique
et à une mise à jour permanente,
renforcées par l’application de
t e c h n o l o g i e s  e t  l ’ e m p l o i
d’équipements de la toute dernière
génération. Cette conjonction de

technique et d’inventivité donne
vie à des matériaux de très haut
n i v e a u ,  o ù  r a f f i n e m e n t  e t
modernité esthétiques s’unissent
à  d e s  q u a l i t i é s  t e c h n i q u e s
d’excellence, dans le produit, dans
le complément d’accessoires et au
niveau du service. Dom Research
Centre ist das Forschungs- und
Entwicklungszentrum von DOM
C e r a m i c h e .  F i r m e n k u l t u r,
Kreativität, Trend-Empfinden und
Planungsfähigkeit werden von
einer hochtechnischen Kompetenz
u n d  e i n e r  f o r t l a u f e n d e n
Neubearbeitung begleitet, die
durch die Verwendung von
Technologien und Werkzeugen der
neuesten Generation unterstützt
werden. Diese Verbindung von
Technik und Kreativität schafft
Materialien auf höchster Ebene,
wo ästhetische Feinheit und
Modernität von außerordentlicher
technischer Qualität im Produkt,
i n  d e r  A u s s t a t t u n g  d e r
Z u b e h ö r t e i l e  u n d  i n  d e r
Dienstleistung begleitet werden. 
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Questo marchio contraddistingue i pavimenti e rivestimenti frutto
della creatività e del know hov tecnologico del Centro ricerche
Dom. I prodotti di Dom Atelier sono innovativi e raffinati, anticipano
e contribuiscono a dettare le tendenze del settore. In Dom Atelier,
la ricerca viene spesso messa al servizio della natura, per dare vita
a prodotti ispirati fortemente alle bellezze e alle risorse naturali del
territorio Italiano. This mark identifies walls and floors embodying
the creativity and technological know-hov of the Dom Research
Centre. Dom Atelier products are innovative and sophisticated,
anticipating and influencing trends in building and interior design.
Research conducted in the world of Dom Atelier regularly has nature
as its focus, with the result that products are inspired strongly by
the beauty and the natural resources of Italy. Cette marque indique
les carrelages et revêtements fruits de la créativité et du savoir- 

faire technologique du centre de recherches Dom. Les produit
Dom Atelier sont innovants et raffinés, ils anticipent et contribuent
à dessiner la tendance du secteur. Chez Dom Atelier, la recherche
est souvent mise au service de la nature, et donne vie à des
produits fortement inspirés par la beauté et les ressources
naturelles du territoire italien. Diese Marke zeichnet die Fußböden
und Wandverkleidungen aus, die das Ergebnis der Kreativität und
des tecnologischen Know-hows des Forschungszentrums
Dom sind. Die innovativen und erlesenen Erzeugnisse von Dom
Atelier sind den Entwicklungen stets einen Schritt voraus und
tragen dazu bei, die aktuellen Trends zu bestimmen. Bei
Dom Atelier steht die Forschung oft im Dienste der Natur, und
das Ziel ist, Produkte zu entwickeln, die durch die Schönheiten
und Ressourcen der italienischen Natur inspiriert sind.
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Butterfly Argilla - Millerighe Crema
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Butterfly Argilla - Millerighe Crema

6



7



Butterfly Peltro - Butterfly Argento

8



9



Butterfly Peltro - Butterfly Argento
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Butterfly Lilla - Butterfly Glicine
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Butterfly Lilla - Butterfly Glicine
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Butterfly Verde - Butterfly Salvia

16



17



Butterfly Verde - Butterfly Salvia
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Butterfly Perla  - Butterfly Argento
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Butterfly Perla  - Butterfly Argento
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DBU004 BUTTERFLY PELTRO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU04CL 
COPRIFILO PELTRO LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU04ML BUTTERFLY PELTRO LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU04AML 
ANG. MATITA PELTRO LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DBU044 BUTTERFLY ARGENTO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU44CL
COPRIFILO ARGENTO LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU44ML BUTTERFLY ARGENTO LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU44AML
ANG. MATITA ARGENTO LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DBU040 BUTTERFLY PERLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU40CL 
COPRIFILO PERLA LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU40ML BUTTERFLY PERLA LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU40AML 
ANG. MATITA PERLA LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DBUM04V BUTTERFLY MATITA PELTRO VETRO
1x50,2 0,4”x20”

DBU004W BUTTERFLY WAVE PELTRO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU004L BUTTERFLY LINES PELTRO LUX 
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBUI04 BUTTERFLY INSERTO PELTRO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBUI04D BUTTERFLY INSERTO DEC. PELTRO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBUL04 BUTTERFLY LISTELLO PELTRO LUX
5x50,2 2”x20”

DBUL04D BUTTERFLY LISTELLO DEC PELTRO LUX
3,6x50,2 2”x20”

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

DBU044W BUTTERFLY WAVE ARGENTO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

580/MQ

580/MQ

601/MQ

DBUF04 BUTTERFLY FASCIA INCISA RETT. PELTRO LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

526/PZ

518/PZ

534/PZ

565/PZ524/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

513/PZ

513/PZ

513/PZ
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DMI010L MILLERIGHE BIANCO LUX
20X50,2 8”x20” 

DBU10CL
COPRIFILO BIANCO LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBUM06V BUTTERFLY MATITA VIOLA VETRO
1x50,2 0,4”x20”

DBU060 BUTTERFLY GLICINE LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU60CL
COPRIFILO GLICINE LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU60ML BUTTERFLY GLICINE LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU60AML
ANG. MATITA GLICINE LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DBU06ML BUTTERFLY VIOLA LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU06AML
ANG. MATITA VIOLA LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8” 

DBU006 BUTTERFLY VIOLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU006W BUTTERFLY WAVE VIOLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU06CL
COPRIFILO VIOLA LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DMI010 MILLERIGHE BIANCO PLANE
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU10C 
COPRIFILO BIANCO MATT
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBUL06D BUTTERFLY LISTELLO DEC VIOLA LUX
3,6x50,2 2”x20”

20x50,2 - 33,3x33,3 
8”x20” - 13”x13”

580/MQ 580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

DBUI06 BUTTERFLY INSERTO VIOLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

601/MQ

DBUL06 BUTTERFLY LISTELLO VIOLA LUX
5x50,2 2”x20”

518/PZ

513/PZ

DBUI06D BUTTERFLY INSERTO DEC. VIOLA LUX
20X50,2 8”x20” 

565/PZ

DBUF06 BUTTERFLY FASCIA INCISA RETT. VIOLA LUX 
20x50,2 8”x20” 

526/PZ

534/PZ524/PZ

530/PZ 530/PZ

530/PZ 530/PZ

513/PZ

530/PZ

513/PZ



DBU022W BUTTERFLY WAVE BEIGE LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU002 BUTTERFLY ARGILLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU02CL 
COPRIFILO ARGILLA LUX
1x20 0,4”x8

DBU02ML BUTTERFLY ARGILLA LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU02AML 
ANG. MATITA ARGILLA LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8” 

DBU022 BUTTERFLY BEIGE LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU22CL 
COPRIFILO BEIGE LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU22ML BUTTERFLY BEIGE LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU22AML 
ANG. MATITA BEIGE LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DMI020L MILLERIGHE CREMA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU20CL 
COPRIFILO CREMA LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU20ML BUTTERFLY CREMA LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU20AML 
ANG. MATITA CREMA LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8” 

DBUM02V BUTTERFLY MATITA ARGILLA VETRO
1x50,2 0,4”x20”

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

DBU002L BUTTERFLY LINES ARGILLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBUI02 BUTTERFLY INSERTO ARGILLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBUF002 BUTTERFLY FASCIA INCISA RETT. ARGILLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBUI02D BUTTERFLY INSERTO DEC. ARGILLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU002W BUTTERFLY WAVE ARGILLA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBUL02 BUTTERFLY LISTELLO ARGILLA LUX
5x50,2 2”x20”

DBUL02D BUTTERFLY LISTELLO DEC ARGILLA LUX
3,6x50,2 2”x20”

580/MQ

580/MQ

601/MQ

518/PZ

526/PZ

534/PZ

565/PZ524/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

513/PZ

513/PZ

513/PZ
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DBU09ML BUTTERFLY VERDE LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU09AML 
ANG. MATITA VERDE LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8” 

DBU99ML BUTTERFLY SALVIA LUX MATITA
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU99AML 
ANG. MATITA SALVIA LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DBU099 BUTTERFLY SALVIA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU99CL 
COPRIFILO SALVIA LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DMI020L MILLERIGHE CREMA LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU20CL
COPRIFILO CREMA LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DBU20ML BUTTERFLY CREMA LUX MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU20AML 
ANG. MATITA CREMA LUX
2x2 0,8”x0,8”  

DBUM09V BUTTERFLY MATITA VERDE VETRO
1x50,2 0,4”x20”

DBU009 BUTTERFLY VERDE LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU009W BUTTERFLY WAVE VERDE LUX
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBU09CL 
COPRIFILO VERDE LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

580/MQ

DBUI09 BUTTERFLY INSERTO VERDE LUX 
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBUF09 BUTTERFLY FASCIA INCISA RETT. VERDE LUX 
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBUI09D BUTTERFLY INSERTO DEC. VERDE LUX 
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DBUL09 BUTTERFLY LISTELLO VERDE LUX
5x50,2 2”x20”

DBUL09D BUTTERFLY LISTELLO DEC VERDE LUX
3,6x50,2 2”x20”

601/MQ

518/PZ

526/PZ

534/PZ

565/PZ

524/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ 530/PZ

530/PZ

530/PZ

513/PZ

513/PZ

513/PZ

530/PZ

20x50,2 - 33,3x33,3 
8”x20” - 13”x13”



DMI010L MILLERIGHE BIANCO LUX
20X50,2 8”x20” 

DMI010 MILLERIGHE BIANCO PLANE
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU10C
COPRIFILO
BIANCO MATT
1x20 0,4”x8” 

DMI020 MILLERIGHE CREMA PLANE
20x50,2 8”x20”

DMI020W MILLERIGHE CREMA WAVE
20x50,2 8”x20” 

DMI020S MILLERIGHE CREMA LINES
20x50,2 8”x20”

DBU20M BUTTERFLY CREMA MATT MATITA 
2x50,2 0,8”x20” 

DBU20AM 
ANG. MATITA CREMA MATT
2x2 0,8”x0,8” 

DBU20C
COPRIFILO CREMA MATT
1x20 0,4”x8” 

530/PZ

513/PZ DBU10CL
COPRIFILO 
BIANCO LUX
1x20 0,4”x8” 

513/PZ

513/PZ580/MQ580/MQ

584/MQ

584/MQ

580/MQ

530/PZ
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DMI310 MILLERIGHE BIANCO PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13”

560/MQ DMI320 MILLERIGHE CREMA PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13” 

560/MQ

DAT390 ATMOSPHERE MUSC PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13”

574/MQ

DBU309 BUTTERFLY VERDE PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13” 

574/MQDBU344 BUTTERFLY ARGENTO PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13” 

574/MQ

DBU304 BUTTERFLY PELTRO PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13”

574/MQ

DLI330 LIQUID LILLA PAV. MAT
33,3x33,3 13”x13” 

560/MQ



Pz./SCATOLA
pieces/box

pieces/boîte

Mq./SCATOLA
sqm/box
mq/boîte

Kg./SCATOLA
Kg/box

Kg/boîte

SCATOLA/PALLET
boxes/pallet

boîtes/palette

Mq./PALLET
sqm/pallet
mq/pallet

Kg./PALLET
Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

FORMATO
size
format

20x50,2 / 10”x20”	 Lux

33,3x33,3 / 13”x13”Pav. 

20x50,2 / 10”x20”	 Wave Lux

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Lines Lux

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Plane Matt

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Lines Matt

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Wave Matt

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Inserto Lux

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Fascia Incisa Lux

20x50,2 / 10”x20” 	 Inserto Dec. Lux

5x50,2 / 2”x20” 	 Listello Lux

3,6x50,2 /2”x20” 	 Listello Dec. Lux

1x50,2 / 0,4”x20” 	 Matita Vetro

2x50,2 / 2,5”x20” 	 Matita Lux

2x50,2 / 2,5”x20” 	 Matita Matt

2x2 / 0,4”x0,4” 	 Ang.Matita Lux

2x2 / 0,4”x0,4”	  Ang.Matita Matt

1x20 / 0,4”x8” 	 Coprifilo Lux

1x20 / 0,4”x8” 	 Coprifilo Matt

13

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

2

6

2

2

2

2

4

4

10

10

1,305

1,332

1,305

1,305

1,305

1,305

1,305

1,305

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

20,00

18,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

48

44

48

48

48

48

48

48

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

62,65

58,61

62,65

62,65

62,65

62,65

62,65

62,65

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

975

807

975

975

975

975

975

975

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-






